
Date Day Class 1 Class 2

28-07-2025 Monday Computer Computer

29-07-2025 Tuesday Hindi Dictation Hindi Dictation

30-07-2025 Wednesday English Dictation English Dictation

Date Day I II

31-07-2025 Thursday Art & Craft Art & Craft

01-08-2025 Friday English E.V.S.

02-08-2025 Saturday Hindi English

04-08-2025 Monday Mathematics Hindi

05-08-2025 Tuesday E.V.S. Mathematics

Examination 

Convenor

Principal            Vice Principal

Oral (Reading & Recitation)

Regular School Timings:

Joy Senior Secondary School
Vijay Nagar, Jabalpur

Time Table for Progress Test -1 (2025-26)

Class : I & II

Timing from 24/07/2025 to 30/07/2025 (7.40 am - 9.30 am)

24-07-2025 to 05-08-2025



Friday to 

Wednesday

21-07-2025 Monday

22-07-2025 Tuesday

23-07-2025 Wednesday

Date Day III IV V

24-07-2025 Thursday English Maths Hindi

25-07-2025 Friday Hindi - Maths

26-07-2025 Saturday Maths EVS -

28-07-2025 Monday - English EVS

29-07-2025 Tuesday EVS Hindi English

30-07-2025 Wednesday Computer Computer Computer

Timings – 07:40 am - 09:30 am

Vijay Nagar, Jabalpur

Hindi Spelling + Dictation (III - V)

Oral Exams & Computer Practical : (Regular School Timings)

Joy Senior Secondary School

Time Table for Term-I Examination 2025-26

Class : III to V

01-08-2025 to 06-08-2025

English + Hindi Reading + Recitation

+

Computer Practical (III - V)

Timings - Regular School Timings

Art & Craft (III - V)

English Spelling + Dictation (III - V)



Date Day VI VII VIII IX X

24-07-2025 Thursday
Social 

Science
Science Maths Science Hindi

25-07-2025 Friday Sanskrit
Social 

Science
English English Maths

26-07-2025 Saturday Maths Sanskrit Hindi
Social 

Science
English

28-07-2025 Monday English English
Social 

Science
Hindi

Social 

Science

29-07-2025 Tuesday Science Hindi Sanskrit Maths Science

30-07-2025 Wednesday Hindi Maths Science AI AI

Note - 22nd July VI, VII & VIII  - AI (Computer)

           Regular School Timing

Joy Senior Secondary School
Vijay Nagar, Jabalpur

Term-I /PA -I Time Table - 2025

Class : VI to X

Timings – 07:40 am - 09:30 am



Date Day XI XII

24-07-2025 Thursday English Physics / Accountancy

25-07-2025 Friday Chemistry / Economics PE / CS/ IP/ A. Maths

26-07-2025 Saturday
Maths/Biology/Business 

Studies
Web App / Banking

28-07-2025 Monday PE / CS/ IP/ A. Maths Chemistry / Economics

29-07-2025 Tuesday Physics / Accountancy English

30-07-2025 Wednesday Web App/ FMM / Yoga /AI
Maths / Biology / Business 

Studies

Duration: 01:30 hour                                                                     Max M. : 35/40

Joy Senior Secondary School
Vijay Nagar, Jabalpur

Time Table for Quarterly Examination - 2025 (Revised)

Class : XI & XII


